
Contour Series Toilet Supports
FAX TO 310-305-1718 OR SUBMIT ONLINE

Dealer: ________________________________ Marked For:    ______________________________ Account #:    _______________________________

Date: ________________________________ PO #:    ____________________________________ Ordered By:    ______________________________

Phone: ________________________________ Fax:    _____________________________________ Email:    ____________________________________

Ship to Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

LO-BACK BASE UNIT TCL-4210S*
$712.90

TCL-4310M 
$795.38

TCL-4410L 
$836.62

Product Size Small Medium Large

Inside Back Width at Top 7" 11" 13"

Inside Back Width at Bottom 7" 11" 13"

Back Height Range 7" - 14" 10" - 14" 10" - 17"

Product Weight 5.5 lb 6.5 lb 7.75 lb

ACCESSORIES

HCPCS codes are not inteded to be, nor should be considered billing or legal advice. Providers are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes 
when submitting claims. Referred HCPCS codes are also not guaratee if payment.

Attached Armrest  $571.50 TZ-A4921

Footrest (must use with armrest)  $459.56 TZ-A4922

Plastic Reducer Ring (Hole: 6" W x L)  $64.81 TZ-A4950

Padded Reducer Ring with Abductor
$324.05 

 
$324.05

TZ-A4965XS

TZ-A4960S

Hole: 5" W x 6" L

Hole: 7" W x 8" L

Soft-Flex Splash Guard (5" W x 5.5" L)  $153.19 TZ-A4975

U-Shape Mounting Base (18.5" W x 3" D x 10" H)  $265.13 TZ-R4001

ContourToilet_OF_rev._10_10_2024

HI-BACK BASE UNIT TCH-4610S*
$913.21

TCH-4710M* 
$883.76

TCH-4910L 
$877.86

TCH-4910L 
$1,095.86

Product Size Small Medium Medium Large

Inside Back Width at Top 7" 8" 8" 11"

Inside Back Width at Bottom 12" 12" 12" 14"

Back Height Range 17" - 22" 19" - 24" 19" - 24" 24" - 28"

Product Weight 9.5 lb 9.75 lb 9.75 lb 12 lb.

*Reduced seat depth (RSD): sits 4" forward to lessen seat depth, when attached to U-shape Mounting Base
The RSD models also include Plastic Reducer Ring #TZ-A4950


	Dealer: 
	Date: 
	Phone: 
	Ship to Address: 
	PO #: 
	Fax: 
	Account #: 
	Marked For: 
	Ordered By: 
	Email: 
	TCL-4210S: Off
	TCL-4310M: Off
	TCL-4410L: Off
	TCH-4610S: Off
	TCH-4710M: Off
	TCH4910L: Off
	TZ-A4921: Off
	TZ-A4922: Off
	TZ-A4950: Off
	TZ-A4965XS: Off
	TZ-A4960S: Off
	TR-A8026S: Off
	TR-29S-A700: Off


