Contour Series Toilet Supports FAX TO 310-305-1718 OR SUBMIT ONLINE



Dealer:	Marked For:	Account #:
Date:	PO #:	Ordered By:
Phone:	Fax:	Email:
Ship to Address:		

HCPCS codes are not inteded to be, nor should be considered billing or legal advice. Providers are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting claims. Referred HCPCS codes are also not guaratee if payment.

LO-BACK BASE UNIT	TCL-4210S* \$712.90	TCL-4310M \$795.38	TCL-4410L \$836.62
Product Size	Small	Medium	Large
Inside Back Width at Top	7"	11"	13"
Inside Back Width at Bottom	7"	11"	13"
Back Height Range	7" - 14"	10" - 14"	10" - 17"
Product Weight	5.5 lb	6.5 lb	7.75 lb

HI-BACK BASE UNIT	TCH-4610S* \$913.21	TCH-4710M* \$883.76	TCH-4910L \$877.86	TCH-4910L \$1,095.86
Product Size	Small	Medium	Medium	Large
Inside Back Width at Top	7"	8"	8"	11"
Inside Back Width at Bottom	12"	12"	12"	14"
Back Height Range	17" - 22"	19" - 24"	19" - 24"	24" - 28"
Product Weight	9.5 lb	9.75 lb	9.75 lb	12 lb.

^{*}Reduced seat depth (RSD): sits 4" forward to lessen seat depth, when attached to U-shape Mounting Base The RSD models also include Plastic Reducer Ring #TZ-A4950

ACCESSORIES

Attached Armrest	\$571.50	TZ-A4921	
Footrest (must use with armrest)	\$459.56	TZ-A4922	
Plastic Reducer Ring (Hole: 6" W x L)	\$64.81	TZ-A4950	
Padded Reducer Ring with Abductor	\$324.05	TZ-A4965XS	Hole: 5" W x 6" L
	\$324.05	TZ-A4960S	Hole: 7" W x 8" L
Soft-Flex Splash Guard (5" W x 5.5" L)	\$153.19	TZ-A4975	
U-Shape Mounting Base (18.5" W x 3" D x 10" H)	\$265.13	TZ-R4001	